Department

Teacher

Certificated Management

Maintenance, Operations, Transportation

El Centro Elementary School District

Clerical - Secretarial
Instructional

Food Services
Technology

Pupil Supervision

Human Resources
Accounting
Superintendent
Associate Superintendent
Assistant Superintendent
Health Services

ASES Hourly

Board Member

Employees

242

34
63

189

50
87
33
16
88

Total Wages

$20,471,017
$4,143,075
$2,968,831
$2,282,518
$2,175,083
$1,747,912
$1,099,804
$753,558
$546,054
$437,866
$347,118
$233,385
$183,135
$181,510
$106,443
$26,173
$20,507

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$1,341,338
$294,969
$278,072
$17,295
$184,836
$129,423
$92,714
$62,957
$6,962
$38,959
$29,397
$14,955
$12,690
$16,512
$7,956
$581
$0



