Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher	242	\$20,471,017	\$1,341,338
Certificated Management	34	\$4,143,075	\$294,969
Maintenance, Operations, Transportation	63	\$2,968,831	\$278,072
El Centro Elementary School District	189	\$2,282,518	\$17,295
Clerical - Secretarial	50	\$2,175,083	\$184,836
Instructional	87	\$1,747,912	\$129,423
Food Services	33	\$1,099,804	\$92,714
Technology	16	\$753,558	\$62,957
Pupil Supervision	88	\$546,054	\$6,962
Human Resources	6	\$437,866	\$38,959
Accounting	5	\$347,118	\$29,397
Superintendent	1	\$233,385	\$14,955
Associate Superintendent	1	\$183,135	\$12,690
Assistant Superintendent	1	\$181,510	\$16,512
Health Services	3	\$106,443	\$7,956
ASES Hourly	1	\$26,173	\$581
Board Member	7	\$20,507	\$0